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S.4 Q.7b In the long run, do you feel the Free Trade Deal with the United States will have ...

PARENTS WITH

SEX MALE FEMALE WORKING STATUS KIDS UNDER 17 . ADULT ONLY HOUSEHOLD
Not In No Kids Parent
Work- Not Work- Not Full Part Unemp- Labour Total Couple Single Under /Adult Pre- Empty
TOTAL Male Female ing Working ing Working Time Time loyed Force Parent Parent Parent 17 Kids Nest Nest
Unweighted row 1598 758 840 469 289 382 458 629 222 136 592 639 495 121 807 167 131 233
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 1400 659 741 399 260 337 404 532 204 110 540 493 377 98 769 172 113 226
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
A positive

impact on Canada 457 251 206 162 89 92 114 199 56 27 173 162 130 25 258 51 30 86
32.7 38.1 27.8 40.7 3.1 27.3 28.2 37.3 27.4 243 32,1 32.8 34.5 25.8 33.6 29.4 26.4 37.9

A negative :
impact on Canada 567 264 303 159 105 147 156 209 97 44 21 205 161 36 298 7 55 74
40.5 40.0 40.9 39.7 40.3 43.8 38.5 39.3 47.6 39.4 39.1 41.6 42.8 36.7 38.8 41.4 48.9 32.6
No real effect 358 141 217 76 64 92 125 120 48 40 144 123 83 36 199 49 25 . 61
25.6 21.3 29.3 19.2 24.6 27.4 30.9 22.6 23.7 36.3 26.6 24.9 22.0 36.7 25.8 28.2 22.4 27.1
D.N.S. 18 4 14 2 2 5 9 4 3 - 12 3 3 1 14 2 3 5
1.3 .6 2.0 4 .9 1.5 2.3 .8 1.3 - 2.2 7 .7 .7 1.8 .9 2.3 2.4



